
Daily
10AM to 12 noon

A freshstart



Healthy Bowls___
Amazonian acai (N) (GF) (VG) 55
Fresh figs, mixed berries,
toasted almonds and pistachio

Tropical seasonal fruits  49
and berries (VG) (GF) 
*Subject to seasonal availability

Breakfast Sandwiches___
Scottish smoked salmon  65
& sesame bagel   
Miso dill cream cheese,
cucumber ribbons, capers,
pickled shallots

Fluffy scrambled egg   65
& jumbo croissant  
Crispy bacon, smashed avocado,
melted cheddar

Korean napa kimchi   65
& multi grain sour dough 
Veal chorizo, arugula, Manchego cheese

Organic Smoothies (GF) (VG)___
The Magnifico    35
Raspberry, blueberry, banana

Jump Start    35
Mango, pineapple, passion fruit

Green Machine   35
Spinach, celery, broccoli, mango,
banana, pineapple

Refreshing Beverages___
Fresh Juices
Watermelon    35
Orange     35
Pineapple    35
Fresh Coconut water    35 

Selection of Coffee
Espresso    20
Double Espresso/Americano  22
Cappuccino/Latte   25
Hot chocolate     35

Choice of Milk
Full Fat, Skimmed or Almond (N)

Selection of Tea
Camomile    25
Green     25
Earl Grey    25
Peppermint    25

All prices are in AED and inclusive of 5% VAT
and 7% Municipality Fee

 N: Contain Nuts | GF: Gluten Free | VG: Vegan



KoKo nut pancakes | GF

 H: Healthy | N: Contains Nuts | S: Spicy | GF: Gluten Free | VG: Vegan | SF: Contains Seafood



 H: Healthy | N: Contains Nuts | S: Spicy | GF: Gluten Free | VG: Vegan | SF: Contains Seafood

Smashed avocado on multigrain toast 
| N | H
Poached egg, rocket leaves and pistachio 
crumb, served with homemade potato rösti, 
vine tomatoes and grilled bok choy

55

55

Eggs Benedict
Two perfectly poached eggs, crispy veal bacon 
on toasted brioche topped with your choice 
of classic Hollandaise or with an Asian spiced 
Hollandaise served with homemade potato 
rösti, vine tomatoes and grilled bok choy. 
Make it Royale with smoked salmon

KoKo Bay Full English 
2 eggs of your choice, baked beans, forest 
mushrooms, wilted spinach, homemade potato 
rösti, vine tomatoes, chicken sausages, crispy 
veal bacon and multi grain toast with butter
Add: Smoked salmon - 15 | sF

Asian omelette | N | S
Omelet stuffed with kai pad krapow (minced 
chicken with basil and chilli), served with 
som tam (young papaya) salad and steamed 
custard bun

59

KOKO BAY FULL ENGLISH

Eggs Benedict RoyalE59

79

59

Vegan scrambled on multigrain toast 
| VG | H | s
Scrambled firm tofu with asparagus, tomatoes, 
sweet basil on smashed avocado toast, served 
with homemade potato rösti, vine tomatoes 
& grilled bok choy

Quinoa salad with poached eggs
Kale, beetroot, avocado, rocket leaves, baby 
spinach, cherry tomatoes with soy 
sesame dressing
Add: Smoked salmon - 15 | sF



Quinoa salad with poached eggs



 H: Healthy | N: Contains Nuts | S: Spicy | GF: Gluten Free | VG: Vegan | SF: Contains Seafood

Amazonian acai bowl | H | N | GF

KoKo nut chia | H | VG | GF



 H: Healthy | N: Contains Nuts | S: Spicy | GF: Gluten Free | VG: Vegan | SF: Contains Seafood

Bircher muesli | VG | N | h
Soy milk, green apple, berries, raisins
and almonds

Amazonian acai bowl | H | N | GF
Fresh figs, mixed berries, toasted almonds
and pistachio

Tropical seasonal fruits H | VG | GF
*The variety of fruits is subject 
to seasonal availability 

KoKo nut pancakes | GF
Lemon grass infused maple syrup, fresh berries, 
orange mascarpone and KoKo nut flakes

Brioche French toast | N
Caramelized peach, orange mascarpone, minted 
berry coulis, toasted almonds and salted caramel

KoKo nut chia | H | VG | GF
Thai mango, berries, pomegranate 
and omega seeds 

55

55

49

55

55

55

Brioche French toast

Bircher muesli



 H: Healthy | N: Contains Nuts | S: Spicy | GF: Gluten Free | VG: Vegan | SF: Contains Seafood

Scrambled egg on toast with potato rösti

Kiddie French toast, orange mascarpone, berry coulis, 
toasted almonds & salted caramel | N

Kiddie Koko nut pancakes, fresh berries, maple syrup | GF 

Kiddie fruits bowl | H | VG | GF
*The variety of fruits is subject 
to seasonal availability 

29

29

29

25

SidesKid's Choice
Grilled chicken sausages (3pcs)

Crispy veal bacon strips (3pcs)

Alaskan smoked salmon florets (4pcs) | sF

Baked beans | VG | H

Wilted spinach | VG | H

Sautéed forest mushrooms | VG | H 

Grilled asparagus | VG | H

19

19

29

19

29

29

29

Scrambled egg on toast with potato rösti



Healthy Blends
(All our smoothies are natural, gluten free and vegan)

For the early ones

Detox Drinks

Selection of Coffee

Selection of Tea

Fresh Juices

Jump Start
Raspberry, Blueberry, Banana

The Mangnifico
Mango, Pineapple, Passion fruit

Green Machine
Spinach, Celery, Broccoli, Mango, Banana, Pineapple

Acai Power
Acai, Blueberry, Mango, Banana

Golden Sunrise
Banana, Vegan Sun Butter

Morning Fizz
Orange infused with kaffir lime leaves,
topped with bubbly

Espresso our way 
Our homage to bradsell’s vodka,
salted caramel, almond & espresso

Mean Green
Cucumber, Kale, Celery, Lemon, Green Apple & Ginger

Sunshine
Pineapple, Mango, Strawberries & Orange

Watermelon
Orange
Pineapple
Fresh Coconut water

35

35

35

35

35

58

58

32

32

35
35
35
35

20
22
25
35

25
25
25
25

Espresso 
Double Espresso / Americano
Cappuccino / Latte
Hot Chocolate
Choice of milk
Full Fat, Skimmed or Almond  | n

Camomile
Green 
Earl Grey
Peppermint




